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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
O'Connor Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 3 5:00pm ET

Lot

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Real Pants Planter

Octagona Mirror

Pet Play Pen

Mikasa L9567 Ribbon of Gold Set of China

Mikasa Noir Platinum -
Set of China

3 Section corner book case
Wooden Book Case

Wooden Book Case

Child's Bench

Needlepoint Chair

4TV Tables

Bathroom Stand

2 Vintage Collectables

Cork Boards that Hold Pictures
2 Classic Hockey Pictures
Gunn Guitar with Case

Table Top Water Fountain.
Halloween - Assorted Costumes and accessories
Halloween - Pumpkin Carvings
Halloween - Decorations

2 Hiking Back Packs

3 Area Rugs

Scrap Booking Kits

2 Vintage wooden bookcases

Dining Room Table
+ 3 Chairs

White Desk

Brown oak "Billy" bookcase
4 drawer white dresser

Expo 67 Coffee Table Book

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 10 8:30pm ET

Lot
0033

0034

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0047
0048
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0057
0058
0060
0061
0062
0063
0065

Title

Floor lamp, duvet, crutches and more.

Hand stitched linens PLUS
Folding card table

Cookie Cutters

Cards and Stationery
Picture frames and mats
Frames and shadow boxes
Silver and Pink photo album

Vintage Mary Poppins doll stroller + assorted
clothes

Toy Chest + wooden toys

Wooden Plate Rack

Vintage 1940's grey drop lesf table
Vintage China Cabinet

School supplies + cabinets

Office chair + file folder

Maple Drop Leaf Table

Curio cabinet

5 Drawer solid wood dresser

Girl's Bicycle

Household Items

Arearug + Wall Mask

Zip Zap R/C car and track

White side table

IKEA head board and book shelf combo
Antique Wooden Wall Clock

Ken Danby Hockey Prints

lan Kochberg - 2 lithographs

lan Kochberg - 3 lithographs

Wall Decorations



Lot
0066

0067

0068
0069
0070
0071

0072

0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

Title
Lion King Lithograph.
Egyptian collection.

Brett Lawrie Bobble Head.
Hockey Hall of Fame Poster.

Linksys Wireless Router

36 Cup Coffee Maker

2 Hand done needlepoint pictures
"Murphy's Place" - framed picture by Jack
Reid

"The Window View" - framed picture by Dave
Hoddinott.

Stereo Cabinet

Grey Wall Clock

"Horse Play". Framed picture by Anne Cote.
Solid Wood Computer Desk

Silver Plated Trays

3 Silver Plated Pieces

3 Silver Plated Pieces

3 Silver Plated Pieces

Assorted Silver Plated Pieces

3 Silver Plated Pieces

3 Silver Plated Pieces

3 Silver Plated Holders

3 Silver Plated Pieces

3 Silver Plated Pieces

Chairs, ceramics, cookie jar, plate holders.
Dow Beer Glass Set

Assorted Dishes

2 Vacuum Cleaners

Plastic Kitchen Ware

Baking and Serving Dishes

Wooden Dresser and
2 End Tables

Sports Package

Cooking and Crafts + More

Ken Danby Olympic Book

Cute tea set, Wooden chest, scarves

Collector Plate

Silver Plated Wine cups and servers

Royal Crown Derby and other plates and cups.
Storage Items

Dark Brown Storage shelf

Scrap Book Items #2

Harry Potter books + rainsticks +Stuffed animals
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Lot

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

0139

0140

0141
0142

05/08/24 06:20:15

Title

CD Player + Video Player
Wood storage unit

Tall white book case
Metal Wicker Storage set
Brown Leather Love Seat
Large Wardrobe

Brown bookcase

Assorted shovels and rakes, rubber boots,
mitten holder.

2 Telescopes and vintage binoculars
Art and amirror
Hot Wheels R/C
Electronics Package
2 Vintage Space Heater and Air Conditioner
5 Green Area Rugs
Fun Food Makers + Assorted Cookware
Assorted Grab Bag!
Big Bags of Linens
Crystal Decanter, brass candle stick and server
McDonald's and Fossil watches.
Cross Pen + Vintage Decanter
Coach + Vintage Bags
Vintage Assortment
iHome Bluetooth speaker
"Girl with Geese" framed print
Art Work - "Flowers' by Van Dagl
Doll House and child's chair
Model Car
Chocolate Moulds
30 Gallon Reptile Terrarium
Vintage Blue Child's Desk
Vintage White Child's Desk
End table, stool and chairs

"Mommy...Whao's There"
Print by Ann Cote

"Street Scene" by
Jossi Stern

Qil Painting - Israeli Scene.
by Vadley

Fall Print by A. Nelson Dancy
13" Citizen Television SetPickup Category B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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